LI
NE
AR
 B
EA
RI
NG
S

tol. h6
l1
±0.2
l2
±0.2
l3
min.
No. of ball circuits Dyn. load C
N
max.
Static load C0
N
max.
Weight
g
L1740.010 10 19 29 21.7 1.35 5 550 750 17
L1740.012 12 22 32 22.7 1.35 5 1100 1230 23
L1740.016 16 26 36 24.7 1.35 5 1250 1550 28
L1740.020 20 32 45 31.3 1.65 6 1670 2580 61
L1740.025 25 40 58 43.8 1.90 6 2750 3800 122
L1740.030 30 47 68 51.8 1.90 6 2800 4710 185
L1740.040 40 62 80 60.4 2.20 6 5720 6500 360
L1740.050 50 75 100 77.4 2.70 6 7940 11460 580
L1740
LINEAR BEARINGS
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material

tol. h6
l1
±0.2
l2
±0.2
l3
min.
No. of ball circuits Dyn. load C
N
max.
Static load C0
N
max.
Weight
g
L1741.010 10 19 29 21.7 1.35 5 550 750 17
L1741.012 12 22 32 22.7 1.35 5 1100 1230 23
L1741.016 16 26 36 24.7 1.35 5 1250 1550 28
L1741.020 20 32 45 31.3 1.65 6 1670 2580 61
L1741.025 25 40 58 43.8 1.90 6 2750 3800 122
L1741.030 30 47 68 51.8 1.90 6 2800 4710 185
L1741.040 40 62 80 60.4 2.20 6 5720 6500 360
L1741.050 50 75 100 77.4 2.70 6 7940 11460 580
L1741 LI
NE
AR
 B

±0.2
l2
±0.2
l3
min.
Dyn. load C
N
max.
w1 α
°
Static load C0
N
max.
Weight
g
L1742.012 12 22 32 22.7 1.35 1260 6.5 66 1290 18
L1742.016 16 26 36 24.7 1.35 1320 9.0 68 1640 22
L1742.020 20 32 45 31.3 1.65 1720 9.0 55 2630 51
L1742.025 25 40 58 43.8 1.90 2850 11.5 57 3910 102
L1742.030 30 47 68 81.8 1.90 2900 14.0 57 4850 155
L1742.040 40 62 80 60.4 2.20 5900 19.5 56 6700 300
L1742.050 50 75 100 77.4 2.70 8100 22.5 54 11700 480
L1742
LINEAR BEARINGS
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material

±0.2
l2
±0.2
l3
min.
Dyn. load C
N
max.
w1 α
°
Static load C0
N
max.
Weight
g
L1743.012 12 22 32 22.7 1.35 1260 6.5 66 1290 18
L1743.016 16 26 36 24.7 1.35 1320 9.0 68 1640 22
L1743.020 20 32 45 31.3 1.65 1720 9.0 55 2630 51
L1743.025 25 40 58 43.8 1.90 2850 11.5 57 3910 102
L1743.030 30 47 68 81.8 1.90 2900 14.0 57 4850 155
L1743.040 40 62 80 60.4 2.20 5900 19.5 56 6700 300
L1743.050 50 75 100 77.4 2.70 8100 22.5 54 11700 480
L1743 LI
NE
AR
 B